Eagle Series
2nd Generation LED Area Light
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Eagle Series
CATALOG NUMBER SLPM
APPROVED BY
Construction:

Eagle Series
2nd Generation LED Area Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
SLPM 9L T3 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES
LUMEN
PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DIMMING COLOR
RENDERING FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
SLPM = Eagle
Series Area
Light
6L = 6,000
Lumens
9L = 9,000
Lumens
12L = 12,000
Lumens
18L = 18,000
Lumens
24L = 24,000
Lumens
30L = 30,000
Lumens
36L = 36,000
Lumens
43L = 43,000
Lumens
50L = 50,000
Lumens
T2 = Type 2
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type 5
FT = Forward Throw
T2L = Type 2 Rotated Left
T3L = Type 3 Rotated Left
FTL = Forward Throw
Rotated Left
T2R = Type 2 Rotated Right
T3R = Type 3 Rotated Right
FTR = Forward Throw
Rotated Right
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347/480
Blank =
0-10vdc
Blank = 70CRI Blank = Bronze
BK = Black
SL = Silver
WT = White
PR = 7 Pin
Photocell
Receptacle
SP = Surge
Protection
IC = Integrated
Motion Control
BTM = Bluetooth
Microwave
Motion Control